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	Monday

4 November 

Mtg no. 29 & 30
	10.00
	Items
	Adoption of agenda/ Submission of reports/Organization of work /Substantive 
issues/ Miscellaneous matters

	
	15:00
	
	Meetings with partners (public & private)

	Tue. 5 Nov.
Mtg no. 31 & 32
	10:00
	
	Kuwait

	
	15.00
	
	Kuwait

	Wed. 6 Nov.
Mtg no. 33 & 34
	10:00
	
	Albania

	
	15:00
	
	Albania

	Thu. 7 Nov.
Mtg no. 35 & 36
	10:00
	
	Belgium

	
	15:00
	
	Belgium

	Fri. 8 Nov.
Mtg no. 37 & 38
	10:00
	
	Bosnia and Herzegovina

	
	15:00
	
	Bosnia and Herzegovina

	

	Monday

11 November

Mtg no. 39 & 40
	10.00
	
	Meetings with partners (public & private)

	
	15:00
	
	Djibouti (initial report)

	Tues. 12 Nov.
Mtg no. 41 & 42
	10:00
	
	Djibouti

	
	15.00
	
	Djibouti

	Wed. 13 Nov.
Mtg no. 43 & 44
	10:00
	
	Belarus

	
	15:00
	
	Belarus

	Thurs. 14 Nov.
Mtg no. 45 & 46
	10:00
	
	Egypt

	
	15:00
	
	Egypt

	Fri. 15 Nov.
Mtg no. 47 & 48
	10:00
	
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00
	
	Closed meeting

	

	Monday

18 November

Mtg no. 49 & 50
	10.00
	
	Meetings with partners (public & private)

	
	15:00
	
	Gabon (initial report)

	Tues. 19 Nov.
Mtg no. 51 & 52
	10:00
	
	Gabon

	
	15.00
	
	Gabon

	Wed. 20 Nov.
Mtg no. 53 & 54
	10:00
	
	Austria

	
	15:00
	
	Austria

	Thurs. 21 Nov.
Mtg no. 55 & 56
	10:00
	
	Norway

	
	15:00
	
	Norway

	Fri. 22 Nov.
Mtg no. 57 & 58
	10:00
	
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00
	
	Closed meeting

	

	Mon. 25 Nov.
Mtg no. 59 & 60
	10.00
	
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00
	
	Closed meeting

	Tues.26 Nov.

Mtg no. 61 & 62
	10:00
	
	Closed meeting

	
	15.00
	
	Informal Meeting with States 

	Wed. 27 Nov.

Mtg no. 63 & 64
	10:00
	
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00
	
	Closed meeting

	Thurs. 28 Nov.

Mtg no. 65 & 66
	10:00
	
	Closed meeting

	
	15:00
	
	Closed meeting

	Friday

29 November

Mtg no. 67 & 68
	10:00
	
	Closed meeting 

	
	15:00
	
	Closed meeting

Public closing 


4 June 2013

